		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 IGB30N60T bảng dữ liệu(PDF) 7 Page - Infineon Technologies AG
	 tên linh kiện	 IGB30N60T
	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện	 Low Loss IGBT in TrenchStop technology
	 Download	  12 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	nhà sản xuất	 INFINEON [Infineon Technologies AG]
	Trang chủ	 http://www.infineon.com
	Logo
 IGB30N60T bảng dữ liệu(HTML) 7 Page - Infineon Technologies AG
zoom in
zoom out
 7 / 12 page
IGB30N60T
TrenchStop® Series
q
7
Rev. 2.3 04.03.2009
0A
10A
20A
30A
40A
50A
0.0mJ
1.0mJ
2.0mJ
3.0mJ
4.0mJ
5.0mJ
E
ts*
E
off
*) E
on and Ets include losses
due to diode recovery
E
on*
0Ω
10Ω
20Ω
30Ω
40Ω
0.0m J
1.0m J
2.0m J
3.0m J
E
ts*
E
off
*) E
on a nd E ts in clu de lo ss es
due to diode recovery
E
on*
IC, COLLECTOR CURRENT
RG, GATE RESISTOR
Figure 13. Typical switching energy losses
as a function of collector current
(inductive load, TJ = 175°C,
VCE = 400V, VGE = 0/15V, RG = 10Ω,
Dynamic test circuit in Figure E)
Figure 14. Typical switching energy losses
as a function of gate resistor
(inductive load, TJ = 175°C,
VCE = 400V, VGE = 0/15V, IC = 30A,
Dynamic test circuit in Figure E)
25°C
50°C
75°C
100°C 125°C 150°C
0.0mJ
0.5mJ
1.0mJ
1.5mJ
2.0mJ
E
ts*
E
off
*) E
on and Ets include losses
due to diode recovery
E
on*
300V 350V 400V
450V 500V
550V
0.0m J
0.5m J
1.0m J
1.5m J
2.0m J
2.5m J
3.0m J
E
ts*
E
on*
*) E
on a nd E ts in clude lo sses
due to diode recovery
E
off
TJ, JUNCTION TEMPERATURE
VCE, COLLECTOR-EMITTER VOLTAGE
Figure 15. Typical switching energy losses
as a function of junction
temperature
(inductive load, VCE = 400V,
VGE = 0/15V, IC = 30A, RG = 10Ω,
Dynamic test circuit in Figure E)
Figure 16. Typical switching energy losses
as a function of collector emitter
voltage
(inductive load, TJ = 175°C,
VGE = 0/15V, IC = 30A, RG = 10Ω,
Dynamic test circuit in Figure E)
	Số phần tương tự - IGB30N60T_09
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Infineon Technologies A...
IGB30N60T
674Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.5 19.05.2015
More results
	Mô tả tương tự - IGB30N60T_09
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Infineon Technologies A...
IGB50N60T
467Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT in TrenchStop technology
Rev. 2.5 04.03.2009
IGU04N60T
464Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??technology
Rev. 2.1 17.02.2016
IHW40T60
462Kb / 13P	   Low Loss DuoPack : IGBT in TrenchStop-technology
Rev. 2.0 Sep. 08
IGW50N60T
495Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.8 19.05.2015
IGP15N60T
502Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.4 30.04.2015
IGB30N60T
674Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.5 19.05.2015
IGB15N60T
688Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.6 30.04.2015
IGP10N60T
444Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.5 30.04.2015
IGW30N60T
495Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.8 19.05.2015
IGB50N60T
648Kb / 12P	   Low Loss IGBT : IGBT in TRENCHSTOP??and Fieldstop technology
Rev. 2.7 19.05.2015
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
bảng dữ liệu tải về
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Chính sách bảo mật
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Cho đến nay ALLDATASHEET có giúp ích cho doanh nghiệp của bạn hay không?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet là   |
Quảng cáo   |
Liên lạc với chúng tôi   |
Chính sách bảo mật   |
Trao đổi link   |
Tìm kiếm theo nhà sản xuất
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com